
SHG diane,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 "Good Morning Ladies"
9415 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Private Secretary"10.0 Close down

Something Instrumental"Paro’s Daughter"
Perry Como Steps Up
"Whispers in Tahiti"
Programme Review
Tauber Time
"Crime, Gentlemen, Please"with Basil Radford and Naunton

Wayne
(A BBC Feature)

8.30 New Mayfair Orches-tra

PNMNMOOD

eo"

pws

?3

8.45 Talk: "Living. Conditionsin Germany," by Miss E. H.
Moyle 28
9. 0 Dominion Weather Report
9. 4 Melodies from British
Radio
70.0 Soft Lights and Sweet
10.30 Close down

Vf, GREYMOUTH5) LA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Latin American Rhythms
9,31 Voices in Harmony ~

9.46 Music for Strings10..0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: RichardCrooks (tenor)10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Home Science Talk
11.30 Operetta Favourites
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Lily Pons Presents

;

2.15 Rhythmic Variety
2.45 Backstage of Life
3. 0 Classical Music
Tannhauser Overture Wagner3.13 Fantasy Concerto

; Hutchens
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Two Destinies"
4.15 Songs of the Hills
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘David
and Dawn"
. oO In Dance Tempo6.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements7.15 "OMeer Crosby’
7.30 Evening Programme
Latest ang Lightest
7.45 "Crowns of England"8.15 From the Studio: Betty
Essex (soprano)
8.30 Kingsway Symphony Orch-estra
8.45 Carroll Gibbons on the Air
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "ITMA"
10. 0 Duet Time with McDonald
and Eddy
10.145 At the Organ: ReginaldFoort
10.30 Close down

ANY 780ke 384m:
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Morning "Proms"
9.31 Music While You Work
10. O Current Tune Time
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: "Miss Susie
Slagle"

---
11. 0 Guy Lombardo and his Or-
chestra
71.30 Morning Star: NormanAllin (bass)
11.46 Hawaiian Harmonies
112. 0 Lunch Music
2. ip.m. ‘Home Journal’: Home
Science Talk, Diary of a House-wife and Focus on Furniture,
conducted by Madge Cox
3. 0 Popular Fallacies3.16 "Souvenir"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURViolin Sonata No. 7 in
Minor, Op. 30, No. 2

4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Marching with the Guards
6.15 The Buccaneers Octet
30 On the Dance Floor
0 Dinner Music
.30 LONDON NEWS
45 BBC Newsreel0 Local Announcements15 Young Farmers’ Club Quiz
.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Wednesday Serenade": LexMcDonald (baritone) in songswith the 4YA Concert Orchestra
conducted by Gil Dech
8. 0 New Additions to Our Lib-
rary :

8.12 The Rhythms of South
cae a played by Ted Andrews’an
(A Studio Presentation)

8.26 Radio Theatre: ‘Sand-castles in the Air,’ by BeatriceGilbert
(NZBS Production)

8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Frightened Lady’’
10. O Victor Silvester and his}
Ballpoom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-|
ar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

| cn ann

anvS 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Hawalian Melodies
6.15 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "The Tower of London"
8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeFelix Weingartner and the Lon-.don Philharmonic OrchestraConsecration of the House,
Op. 124
Overture Beethoven
8.10: Herbert yon Karajon andthe Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra with Elisabeth Schwarz-
kopf, Elisabeth Hongen, Julius
Patzak, Hans Hotter and the
Choral Society of the Friends

|

Of Music, Vienna
Symphony No. 9 in D Minor,
Op. 125 ("Choral’’)

Beethoven
9.30 Grand Opera: Excerptsfrom Italian Composers10. O Early English Music10.30 Close down

AWN, INVERCARGILLcA 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 Variety Bandbox9.30 "Jobs I Have Known," byElsie Locke
9.45 Here’s to the Ladies
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music

e =- |
2. Op.m. "Empress of Destiny"
2.16 Classical Hour: Music of
Handel
3. 0 Presenting Joy Nicholls3.15 "Women in Politics," by
Dorothy Freed
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Missle
Ling" .
5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour.O "The Treasure. House ofMartin ‘Hews"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music7.15 Young Farmers’ Club
7.30 Music for the Scot: Cale-
donian Pipe Band of Invercargill,Sir Harry Lauder, Marjorie Lawe
rence :

e2 i History’s Unsolved Myse
8.30 "Say It With Music" .9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News ~
9.19 Australian Commentary ,

9.30 Picture Parade: Excerptsfrom ‘‘Hamlet"
~~ 0aSoft Lights and Sweetfus
10.30 Close down

[BY ,BUNEDIN
6. p.m. Behind the Ball Game
The C.Y.M, PresentsPe The Smile Family8.0 Especially For You

9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy .Roundup10. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 Records at Random
14. 0 Close down

Wednesday, Mareh 2LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 pam, 9.30 p.m. .

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark (PhilShone) iy

8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Music in Quiet Moed
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music: Bing Crosby,doe Loss, and Charlie Kunz
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Music from the Movies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It
3. 0 Above Suspicion
3.30 Happiness Club3.45 A Song Cameo by OscarNatzka
4. 0 Fritz Kreislier Plays4.15 Popular Duettists4.30 Music from the SylvanScenes Ballet Suite
4.45 Anné Shelton Entertains5. 0 Teatime Tunes
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Music
6.30 Reserved
6.45 From the Treasury of
Popular Music7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.465 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
8. 0 Ser All Men: The Laby-t
9.30 Musical Panorama
10. 0 How Do You Do
10.30 Musical Comedy Memories10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
3. O
}pscrrage J

Recipe Session
9.35 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
9.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Shepherd’s Pie11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd)Items of Interest from Over-
seas, That’s the Way. a Man
Sees It, Above Suspicion3.30 Anton and Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
3.45 Songs from Operas4.0 Dick Leibert at the Organ4.15 Monte Rey4.30 Variet
4.45 Trio Time5. 0 Joe Loss and his Orchestra5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Melodies
6.30 Cocktail Music
6,45 Tony Martin7. 0 Music in the Modern Man-
ner
7.156 The World Laughed7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Navigator’s Complaint, byJ. B. Usher
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Fireside Melodies
8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Unto All Men: Four Set
Out to Dorchester
9.45 Charlie Spivak and his Or-chestra
10. 0 Theatre Box
10.16 Dames Don’t Care
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down ‘

Trade names appearing in Com-merctal Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a New Day7.0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 John Hendrik, tenor
9.45 Paul Whiteman and his Or-chestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), items of Interest from
Overseas, Above Suspicion, You
and Your Hdme, That’s the Way
a Man Sees It
3.30 Jascha Heifetz
3.45 Noel Coward Entertains4.0 Excerpts from Snow White
and the Seven Dwarfs
4.15 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music with Your Dinner
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Hits of the Times7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason e7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Light Orchestral Cameo
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Unto All Men: Suspicion9.30 Songs and Melodies to Re-
member
10. 0 Old Wine in New Bottles
10.15 My True Story
10.30. ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

— --
Preview of a great N.Z.
singer: listen to 1ZB at 3.45for a group of songs by Oscar
Natzka, who is to visit his
homeland this year.

4ZB 1040ste m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7.36 Morning Star
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
.|9.30 Some Grand Old Melodies
10. 0. My Husband’s Love
10.15 Give and Bequeath
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
j1. O p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie)Items of Interest from Over-
seas, You and Your Home,Above Suspicion, That’s the Waya Man Sees it
3.30 World Famous Personalities4.0 Edmundo Ros and_ his
Bagatelle Band
4.15 Chorus Time4.30 They Play Together
4.45 Pops of To-day5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer
5.45 The Honolulu HawaiianHotel Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Family Fare
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Just Out of the Box7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason7.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Allan Jones in Songs fromhis Films
45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent :9.0 Unto All Men: Trial byWater
9.30 Songs of Vienna10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

#9 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Ballad Time
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Mayfair Musicale
6.30 Serenade at Sundown
6.45 . Silks and Saddles
7.0 ice Rink Selection
7.15 Let’s Go Back
7.30 The Clue of the Silver Key7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Hawaiian Harmony8.45 Evergreen of Melody9. 0 Unto Ali Men: Avery Mann
and the Younger Son9.32 Dancing Ti >
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down

--
2ZB_ will broadcast well-
knewn songs from Opera at
3.45, when famous artists of
"The Golden Age of Opera’will be featured.
* * *

"Junior Review" is a new
programme now being broad-
cast at 5.30 p.m. every Monday
and Wednesday from 1ZB, 2ZB,
and 3ZB. It will shortly be
heard on the samedays, and atthe same time over 4ZB. This
is designed for, and run by,
school children. ;

* * a
At 6.45 this evening 4ZB has
new releases entitled "Just Outof the Box"; your favourite hit
tunes will be included in this
programme.

|a ae tn re eeann


